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Stock Dove

Tawny Owl

Great Spotted Woodpecker
Wren

Dunnock

Robin

Blackbird

Song Thrush
Grasshopper Warbler
Sedge Warbler
Reed Warbler
Lesser Whitethroat
Whitethroat
Garden Warbler
Blackcap
Chiffchaff

Willow Warbler
Willow Tit

Blue Tit

Great Tit
Treecreeper

Tree Sparrow
Chaffinch
Goldfinch

Linnet

Bullfinch

Reed Bunting

Total:

New

154
65
88
44
61

19
11

49
25
20
27

74

869
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Retraps Total
0 2
0 1
2 4
1 17

13 36
2 10
3 8
3 9
0 3

47 137

18 69
6 32

50 209

17 82

17 105
6 50

19 83
0 1

29 48

36 47
0 2

40 90

27

1 21

7 35

4 9

20 95
343 1232
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